DATE

30.06.2022
29.06.2022
04.07.2022
04.07.2022
09.07.2022

ITEM

Tshirts for Summer Fest

5 x metal buckets for Summer Fest
Refreshments for volunteers SF
Prizes for Summer Fest sweets
Office mobile top up

COMPANY

M P H Clothing
Amazon
Morrisons
Home Bargains
Giff Gaff

COST HEADING

Event mobilisation

Event mobilisation

Event mobilisation

Event mobilisation
Telephone/office/broadband

NET VAT COST
£42.00
335
£13.90
£19.56
£10.00

£118.96



